Brussels Cycling Classic

2018
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01/09/2018 | 201km |

GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
LTS

LTS

LTS

LTS

LTS

LTS

LTS

QsT
QsT
QsT
QsT
QsT
QsT
QsT
TFS

TFS

TFS

TFS

TFS

TFS

TFS

UAD
UAD
UAD
UAD
UAD
UAD
UAD
ClB

ClB

ClB

ClB

ClB

ClB

ClB

COF
COF
COF
COF
COF
COF
COF
DMP
DMP
DMP
DMP
DMP
DMP
DMP

. TDE
. TDE
. TDE
. TDE
. TDE
. TDE

129 starting

DEMARE Arnaud
GUARNIERI Jacopo
HOELGAARD Daniel
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
LE GAC Olivier
SINKELDAM Ramon
BONNET William
NAESEN Oliver

BARBIER-Ruey—
BAGDONAS Gediminas
DENZ Nico

DILLIER Silvan
VENTURINFClément—
VANDENBERGH Stijn
CORT Magnus

DE VREESE Laurens

GREGAARD Jonas
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar
MINALI Riccardo
ACKERMANN Pascal
BASKAErtk—
KENNAUGH Peter
SCHILLINGER Andreas
SAGAN Juraj

SELIG Ridiger
DEBUSSCHERE Jens
BAK Lars Ytting
MAES Nikolas
MERTZ Rémy
FRISON Frederik
SIEBERG Marcel
WOUTERS Enzo
LAMPAERT Yves
JAKOBSEN Fabio
CAVAGNA Rémi
SENECHAL Florian
HONORE Mikkel Frglich
MARTINELLI Davide
PEAK Barnabas
DEGENKOLB John
FRAME-Alex—
MULLEN Ryan
PEDERSEN-Mads—
RAST Grégory
STUYVEN Jasper
VAN POPPEL Boy
KRISTOFF Alexander
BONO Matteo
COSTA Rui
MARCATO Marco
TIVANI German Nicolas
TROIA Oliviero

COENEN Dennis
DIELEMAN Michiel

JANSSENS Jimmy
MARCHAND Gianni
RAYMACKERS Cédric
TEUGELS Lennert

CLAEYS Dimitri
MORIN Emmanuel

VAN LERBERGHE Bert

VAN STAEYEN Michael
TURGIS Jimmy

JONES Brenton
GUERIN-Alexis—
KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw
LEVEAU Jérémy

SISKEVICIUS Evaldas
SMUKULIS Gatis

BOUDAT Thomas
CORNU Jérémy
GAUDIN-Damien—
GENE Yohann
ORCEAU-Clément—
NAULEAU Bryan—

FRA19910826
ITA19870814
NOR19930701
LTU19851208
FRA19930827
NED19890209
FRA19820625
BEL19900916
FRA19921218
LTU19851226
GER19940215
SUI19900803
FRA19931016
BEL19840425
DEN19930116
BEL19880929
KAZ19960519
DEN19960730
KAZ19860313
KAZ19920328
ITA19950419
GER19940117
SVK19940112
GBR19890615
GER19830713
SVK19881223
LAT19820408
GER19890219
BEL19890828
DEN19800116
BEL19860409
BEL19950717
BEL19920728
GER19820430
BEL19960321
BEL19910410
NED19960831
FRA19950810
FRA19930710
DEN19970121
ITA19930531
HUN19981129
GER19890107
NZL19930618
IRL19940807
DEN19951218
SUI19800117
BEL19920417
NED19880118
NOR19870705
ITA19831111
POR19861005
ITA19840211
ARG19951031
ITA19940901
ITA19960725
BEL19911113
BEL19900429
BEL19890326
BEL19890530
BEL19900601
BEL19920619
BEL19930409
FRA19921211
BEL19870618
FRA19950313
FRA19940516
BEL19920929
BEL19880813
FRA19910810
AUS19911212
FRA19920606
POL19940301
FRA19920417
LTU19881230
LAT19870415
FRA19920819
FRA19940224
FRA19910807
FRA19860820
FRA19810625
FRA19950701
FRA19880317
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SELLIER Simon
ENGER Sondre Holst
CARISEY Clément
EINHORN Itamar
PERRY Benjamin
SCHREURSHamish—
WILLIAMS Tyler
BONIFAZIO Leonardo
BOU Joan
CANOLA-Marco—
LOBATO Juan José
PONZI Simone
SANTAROMITA Ivan
WIPPERT Wouter

ASSEEMANJesper—
DE GREEF Robbert
VAN DER LIJKE Nick
REINDERS Elmar
RIESEBEEK Oscar
VAN GOETHEM Brian
CAPIOT Amaury

DE GENDT Aimé
DECLERCQ Benjamin
MENTEN Milan
PLANCKAERT Edward
SPRENGERS Thomas
VAN HECKE Preben
CARBEL-Michael—
FEILLU Brice

LUNKE Sindre
PICHON Laurent
RUSSO Clément
GUERNALEC Thibatlt—
DEBIE-Sean—

DE BONDT Dries

DE WITTE Mathias
VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
SEYE-Guittatme—
DEVOLDER Stijn
WAEYTENS Zico
DE-BACKER Bert—
ERMENAULT Corentin
MANZIN Lorrenzo
MULLER Patrick

REZA Kévin
PACHERQuentin—
BAUGNIES Jérome
OFFREDO Yoann
DUPONT Timothy
KREDER Wesley

VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
VAN MELSEN Kévin
VANSPEYBROUCKPieter—
DEHAES Kenny
VANTOMME Maxime
ISTA Kevyn

KIRSCH Alex

MASSON Christophe
PEYSKENS Dimitri
WHRTGEN-Tom—
POZZATO-Filippo—
BEVLACQUA Simone—
MONEASSIN-Maxenee—
PACIONHuca—
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
VELASCO Simone
ZARDINI Edoardo

SISR Frantisek

BERNAS Pawet

OWSIAN tukasz
GRADEK Kamil

KOCH Jonas

KUREK Adrian

PALUTA Michat

GALL Felix

HEINSCHKE Leon
MARKENiklas—
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
SAEMON-Martin—
TU-Sergio—
VANOVERBERGHE Jens—

FRA19950104
NOR19931217
FRA19920323
ISR19970920
CAN19940307
NZL19940123
USA19941117
ITA19910320
ESP19970116
ITA19881226
ESP19881229
ITA19870117
ITA19840430
NED19900814
NED19900312
NED19910827
NED19910923
NED19920314
NED19921223
NED19910416
BEL19930625
BEL19940617
BEL19940204
BEL19961031
BEL19950201
BEL19900205
BEL19820709
DEN19950207
FRA19850726
NOR19930417
FRA19860719
FRA19950120
FRA19970731
BEL19911003
BEL19910704
BEL19930329
BEL19920410
BEL19961128
BEL19790829
BEL19910929
BEL19840402
FRA19960127
FRA19940726
SUI19960418
FRA19950407
FRA19880518
FRA19920106
BEL19870401
FRA19861112
BEL19871101
NED19901104
BEL19910214
BEL19870401
BEL19870210
BEL19841110
BEL19860308
BEL19841122
LUX19920612
FRA19850906
BEL19911126
LUX19960304
ITA19810910
ITA19970222
FRA19970126
ITA19930813
AUT19940514
ITA19951202
ITA19891102
CZE19930317
POL19900524
POL19900224
POL19900917
GER19930625
POL19880329
POL19951004
AUT19980227
GER19991108
GER19990303
NED19960211
GER19971029
TPE19970224
BEL19990922




